SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  773 -427-7007  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified / DBE Certified
01/18
Housing/Mounting Frame

dish lens
Triumph 1 acrylic control lens
HOW TO ORDER
RLC10000 series
2 x 2 Flange Mount Recessed Square
Dimmable LED
Tempered
Prismatic Glass Lens
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp  CRI
Lumens
Output
RLC10035  160W 3500K  70 17060
RLC10040  160W 4000K  70 18188
RLC10050  160W 5000K  70 18320
Acrylic
Prismatic Drop Lens
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp  CRI
RLC12035  160W 3500K  70 17060
RLC12040  160W 4000K  70 18188
RLC12050  160W 5000K  70 18320
Lumens
Output
Polycarbonate
Prismatic Drop Lens
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp  CRI
RLC13035  160W 3500K  70 17060
RLC13040  160W 4000K  70 18188
RLC13050  160W 5000K  70 18320
Lumens
Output
Triumph 1
Acrylic Control Lens
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp  CRI
RLC19035  160W 3500K  70 17060
RLC19040  160W 4000K  70 18188
RLC19050  160W 5000K  70 18320
Lumens
Output
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
**120 or 277 volt must be specified when ordering a Fuse and Fuse Holder.
Stainless steel trim frame, Polycarbonate prismatic drop lens, Fused, 3500K, 120 volt. EXAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RSLC13035F-1=